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SALE:1:1: LOT 84 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

000043370 Roof Replacement 18,972 12/13/2021

16134 SFR 375 10/12/1999

2022HX Base Yr

325 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,892 134.7408 150.91 436,432 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2587

BAS 2,347 100 2,347 265,640

FGR 437 55 240 27,164

FHS 240 60 144 16,298

FOP 24 30 7 792

FOP 48 30 14 1,585

FOP 107 30 32 3,622

UST 240 45 108 12,224

3,443 2,892 327,324

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W19 S5 S6 W17 N3 U3L3 W9 N5 W17 S6 W8 S22 E23
S11 E12 E6 S4 E13 N4 E19 N39 $
FGR=[ORIG=-73,28] S19 E23 N19 W23 $
UST=[ORIG=20,-20] N20 W12 S20 E12 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-10] N12 W20 S12 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-19,5] W20 D3R3 S3 E17 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-65,0] W8 S6 E8 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,39] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 40,940


